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(Z1S Chair/SCSC) Mark Taliaferro <mark.taliaferro@yahoo.com>; 
(Z1S Vice Chair) Gary Arita <garitadds@gmail.com>; 
(Z1S Treasurer) Mike Piccardo <mpiccardo@pacswim.org>; 
(Z1S Secretary/QSS) Liv Weaver <liv@swimqss.org>; 
(Z1S Officials Co-Chair)  Jennifer McKennan <jenmckenn@hotmail.com>; 
(Z1S Officials Co-Chair) John Abe <johnabe@rightmagic.com>; 
(Scheduling/OAQ) Shannon Mackin <shannon@ospreyaquatics.com>;  
(Diversity/TIDE) Karyn Kikuta <kkikuta@att.net>;    
(Equip) Bill Cunningham <slybeef05@gmail.com>; 
(Open Water/CRUZ Hd Coach) Jake Soares <jsoares1985@gmail.com>; 
(Sanctions MAKO) Michael Greymont <mgreymont@mhgcg.com>; 
(Athlete Rep - BAY) Audrey Nashner  <anashner.19@presentationhs.org>; 
(Athlete Rep - SCSC) Sophia Harrison <sophiaann12@gmail.com>; 
(Athlete Rep - SCSC) Bianca Yongyuth <yongyuthbianca@gmail.com>; 
(Athlete Rep - QSS) Madeline McKee <madeline6341@gmail.com>; 
(Athlete Rep - QSS) Natsumi Hirano <natshirano@gmail.com>; 
(At Large/TIDE) Curtiss Kikuta <ckikuta@att.net>; 
(BAY) Marisa Watts Cozort <marisa@swimsouthbay.org>;  
(CAB) Jim Triplett <willitriple@aol.com>; 
(CSC) Paul Murphy <swimdownhill@aol.com>; 
(GATO) Mike Jufiar <1aquajuf@gmail.com>;  
(GATO) Nick Jufiar <n.jufiar@gmail.com>;  
(GGST coach) Cece Rojas <ceceliarojas88@gmail.com>; 
(GGST) Kristen Reeder <kristenreeder6@gmail.com>; 
(GGST) Kristen Reeder <gilroygatorsswimteam@yahoo.com>; 
(GGST meet director) Sarah Burke <burkiesswim@gmail.com>; 
(GGST meet director) Dave Dunkle <dunkled4@hotmail.com>; 
(GGST coach) Wayne Norris <norrisw51@yahoo.com>; 
(LGSC Hd coach) Mike French <coachmikefrench@gmail.com>; 
(LGSC) Patrick King <patrick@lgsrc.com>; 
(MBSC/CVAL) Mary Hazdovac <maryhazdovac@comcast.net>;  
(MCAT) Dia Rianda <coachdia@aol.com>; 
(MAKO Meet Director) Mike Pfefferlen <michael.pfefferlen@oracle.com>; 
(MHSA) Lisa Rick <lisa.rick@morganhill.ca.gov>; 
(MTW) Jamie Chew <mtwswim@gmail.com>; 
(OAQ) Brian Bolster <brian@ospreyaquatics.com>; 
(PEAK) Abi Liu <peakswimming@gmail.com>;  
(PEAK) Chris Scott <coachchrispeak@gmail.com>; 
(QSS Hd Coach) Andre Salles-Cunha <acunha.qss@gmail.com>; 
(QSS) Lucas Salles-Cunha <lucas@swimqss.org>; 
(QSS) John Green <johngreenca@gmail.com>; 
(SBA Hd Coach) Jud Shutts <judlin88@yahoo.com>; 
(SBA Board President) Jennifer Lee <jenniferleighlee@yahoo.com>; 
(SBA Treasurer) John Corrigan <jwcorrigan3@gmail.com>; 
(SBA Hd Coach) Shelli Reed <shelli_reed@sbcglobal.net>; 
(SBA Asst Coach) Chad Tolentino <cit519@yahoo.com>; 
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(SBA) Thom Steinmetz <grady943@yahoo.com>; 
(SCSC) Debbie Fuji <fujiid@esuhsd.org>; 
(SCSC) Ed Malick <emalick@santaclaraswimclub.org>; 
(SCSC) John Bitter <jbitter@santaclaraswimclub.org>;  
(SCSC) Stella Ezrre <sezrre@santaclaraswimclub.org>; 
(SCSC/Age Grp) Howie Chang <hchang@santaclaraswimclub.org>; 
(SCSC Monterey) Michael Teter <miketeter@yahoo.com>; 
(SCSC Monterey) Elizabeth Garcia <scscmbmeetdirector@gmail.com>; 
 

(SEA) Ken Fittro <coachken@seasidedolphins.net>; 
(SEA) Tami Cripe <teammanager@seasidedolphins.net>; 
(SLST Hd Coach) Barbara Titus" <swimcoachtitus@yahoo.com>; 
(SLST Team Mgr) Hoda Rasoul <hmrasoul@yahoo.com>; 
(SLUG) Heather Babcock <hbabcock@cruzio.com>; 
(SLUG) Joan McCallum <jrmccall@ucsc.edu>; 
(SLUG) Mike Potts <maspotts@yahoo.com>; 
(SVS) Jerry Bozzo <bozzojerry@yahoo.com>; 
(SVS) Todd Hampel <seekayak@aol.com>; 
(SVSC) Bill Henderson <bill.henderson@scvcc.com>; 
(TIDE/Age Group) Kyle Kikuta <almaden.riptides@gmail.com>; 
(TMPO) Patti Rothwell <pattirothwell@yahoo.com>;  
(VS) Kevin Parizi <kparizi@ymail.com>; 
(VS) Kyle Edgar <kyleedgar.vs@gmail.com>; 
(VS) Ryan Gautsch <coachryanvs@gmail.com>; 
(VS) Naom Quach <naomi.quach@yahoo.com>; 
(VSSJ) Colleen Humel <headswimcoach_sj@villasport.com>; 
(WAVE) Karen Ferkel <fiveferkels@comcast.net>; 
(WEST) Guiselle Morrone <teammanager@westcoastaquatics.org>; 
(Z1S) Mike Davis <mekidadad1@yahoo.com>;  
Frank Suchomel <frs@garlic.com>; 
Jeanette Gonsalves <jgonsoe@yahoo.com>; 
Laura Jackson <laurajackson100@gmail.com>; 
Paul Reidl <reidl@sbcglobal.net>; 
John Blake <jsasdtblake@sbcglobal.net>; 
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